
7488

8750

12648

12649

7151

7160

8050

8051

8521

8522

8751

9017

9018

9019

9637

9638

9639

9640

9695

10347

3

8

3

6

3

4

3

2

3

1

3
0

2

8

26
24

1

6

1
8

17

15

1

3

1

1

9

7

1

6

1

4

D
e
k
e
n
 
T

h
i
e
l
e
n
s
t
r
a
a
t

H

o

e

n

d

e

r

s

t
r

a

a

t

WR-A2

WG-G

2

7

6

Datum:Get.:

Dalenstraat 4B, 5466 PM  Eerde

Schaal:Formaat:

Tekeningnummer:

E-mail: info@bragis.nl

Web: www.bragis.nl

Dalenstraat 4B, 5466 PM  Eerde

GIS/CAD

Ondersteuning

en software

Noordpijl

Status:

Opdrachtgever:

Legenda

Plangebied

11-10-2022BVH

1:500A3

NL.IMRO.0984.OMV220005-ON01

Bestemmingsplan:

Deken van Thielenstraat

Gemeente Venray

Stammen Projectadvies

ontwerp

Enkelbestemmingen

WG-G

Woongebied - Grongebonden

Dubbelbestemmingen

WR-A2

Waarde - Archeologie 2

Maatvoeringen

2

maximum aantal wooneenheden

7

6
maximum goothoogte (m)

maximum bouwhoogte (m)


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


